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KoHunyeckne ponmkonogwmnHukn (0GHOPSOHbIE, METPUYECKON Pa3MEPHOCTN)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [mm] 170 B[wm]
D [Mw] 360  d [MM]
T [mm] 127 1y, [MM]
Macca [kr] =59.1 rs, [MM]
C [Mm] 100 a[mu]

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE Pa3Mepbl
da max [MM]
db, min (MM]
Damm[MM]
Da, max [MM]
Db, min [MMm]
Ca, min [MM]
Ch, min [MM]
Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [MM]

120

=~ 256.2

=~ 86.2

208

187

295

341

335

12

27

PacyéTHble AaHHble
C [kH]

Co [kH]

C, [kH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

e

1590
2350
217
1149
2000
0,35
1,74

0,96
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